FEEZXSAFXBEESYY (SRZ-HRE!) 1R B

{ SRZ-HR7 )

{ SRZ-HR7H )

Wasti&

28

Wasti&

28

WagEs| BHRES EmB B wax| |BaBS| HDRES e B wmay
(LxWxHmm| (kg) (LxwxHmm)| (kg)
SHR1-1A SRHRO0010000{5»7 (FBE) 2 1615x208x75[ 109 | 3 SHR1-1A SRHRO0010000| 57 (F#Z) 2 1615%208x75( 109 | 3
SRKT00050000| 5y X—X{& 2 SRKT00050000| 5o R—X{& 2
CPSH00010001 | FEES VY5 4 CPSH00010001 | FEZS5vo % 4
SRHR00020000| v AA—F1% 2 SRHR00020000| 5w/ AA—F1% 2
SRKT00020000 | #&AL L& 2 SRKT00020000|#& 41 1E & 2
SRKT00030000|E#fIEHTL— L 4 SRKT00030000|EéfIEHTL—L 4
SRKT00040000| 5w %EEE 4 SRKT00040000(5 v/ %&£ E 4
SRHR00030000 [ RA—JRELE 2 SRHR00030000| RO—JREEE 2
SHR1-1B | SRHR00040000| 2 O0—F & [+ 2 |643x220x 148 7.1 3 SHR1-1B | SRHR00040000 | R O— 7=+ 2 |643x220x148( 7.1 3
SRHR00050000 | EE &R v/ S— 2 SRHR00050000 | B A b/ X— 2
SRHR00060000 | 77 Hil##% (FEER) 1 SRHR00060000 | 5w/ Ril##5& (F&EE ) 1
4401206120 |77&yb(SW-RW)6Xx12 THAvk| 49 4401206120 |77 &yh(SW-RW)6x12 SFH vk | 49
4401205033 |ARAEER LA M5 x 20 SUS304 | 12 4401205033 |A1RALEEF Wb M5 x 20 SUS304 | 12
4401805020 |R77)»7 7y¥%— 5 SUS304 | 12 4401805020 |77 7yY+— 5 SUS304 | 12
4401505030 |%¥+vh M5 SUS304 12 4401505030 |%¥+vyh M5 SUS304 12
CPST00020000|L—/JLD%E 3 CPST00020000|L—JLD%&E 3
CPSR00060000($k(T1EHhEE 4 CPSR00060000 |k (+1EsH&EE 4
SKT10-K5| 4401206120 |77 tyh(SW-RW)6x12 A Ayk| 16| 770x90x50( 1.7 1 SKT10-K5( 4401206120 |77 tyh(SW-RW)6x12 TAAvk| 16 [ 770x90x50( 1.7 1
5406300977 |EiEFEL—IL 1 5406300977 |ERiEFET—IL 1
EC22KTSK0000 |#A37 5t 998 (Buik- i MBAERA) [ 1 EC22KTSK0000 |48 589 (HxiR - fEFISBAER) | 1
SR10-K9 CPSR00910001|L—JL (2500mm) 2 ss10% 108x65| 105| 1 SR10-K9 CPSR00910001|L-—JL (2500mm) 2 2510% 108x65 105| 1
4989800139 |t—oRb54572h— c8-50 UtAvk | 8 4989800139 |h—2RkS54572h— c8-50 Utk | 8
SHR1-4A SRHR00010000 |54 (EBE) 1 io1sxizax7s| 56 | 1 SHRI-4A SRHR00010000 (5% (FEE) 1 1o15x124x75| 56 | 1
SRKT00050000| 5y 9 X—X{& 1 SRKT00050000( 5w X—X{& 1
CPSH00010001 | FEES V5% 2 CPSH00010001 | FEZS5vY % 2
SRHR00020000| v AA—F1% 1 SRHR00020000| 5w/ AA—F1% 1
SRKT00020000|#k41LE&H 1 SRKT00020000|#& 41L& 1
SRKT00030000| B éfIEHTL— L 2 SRKT00030000 | E&f 1EsHTL—Ls 2
SRKT00040000(5voREEE 2 SRKT00040000|S5voREEE 2
SHR1-4B SRHR00030000| RO—TRESE 1 oasx 220148 35 | 1 SRHR00030000| RO—JREF£ 8 1
SRHR00040000 | RO—F %[+ 1 SHR1-5B [ SRHR00040000| RA—F %[+ 1 |643x220x148| 4.2 1
SRHR00050000 | B8 X b/ S— 1 SRHR00050000 | & A b/ 8— 1
4401206120 |77°49h(SW-RW)6x 12 SAsAuk| 23 SRHR00060000| 5w~ #i##54 (F& &) 1
4401205033 |A1EALEE b M5 x 20 SUS304 | 6 4401206120 |[77°tyh(SW-RW)6x 12 TAAvk| 27
4401805020 |R7")»%7 79¥%— 5 SUS304 | 6 4401205033 |f4RHLEER LE M5 X 20 SUS304 | 6
4401505030 |%¥+vh M5 SUS304 6 4401805020 (279" 7y¥%— 5 SUS304 | 6
= 753 kg 4401505030 |%¥+vh M5 SUS304 6
&t 10 @8 & 76 ke
At 10 185




